LOW VOLTAGE
ELECTRIC
LOW VOLTAGE
ELECTRIC
TA N G S H A N  Z H E N G C H E N G  E L E C T R I C  C O . ,  LT D .
Sept.2024.1
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER

This is classical distribution box which can be equipped with various modular electrics and
widely used in household power distribution, industrial and commercial buildings.
Strong adaptability:
·  Standard: IEC60439-3  IEC61000
·  Approval: CE, RoHS, HF test, IK test, ISO9001
·  Protection degree: IP40
·  Material: ABS for body and PC for door
·  Ambient temperature (°C):-5~+40, 50%humidity permitted under max +40°C
·  Storage temperature (°C): -40~+75
·  Color of base: White
·  Color of door: transparent or white opaque
·  Fire resistence: 650°C/30s, 960°C/30s
Models:
Z10-6S                       6 Modules                            30
Z10-8S                       8 Modules                             30
Z10-12S                    12 Modules                          20
Z10-18S                    18 Modules                          10
Z10-24S                    24 Modules                          10
Z10-36S                    36 Modules                            5
Z10-6F                       6 Modules                            30
Z10-8F                       8 Modules                             20
Z10-12F                    12 Modules                          20
Z10-18F                    18 Modules                          10
Z10-24F                    24 Modules                          10
Z10-36F                    36 Modules                            5
Code          Din Modules            Pack
Surface Mounting Distribution Boards
Code           Din Modules            Pack
Flush Mounting Distribution Boards
LWDS-2  2 Modules             300
LWDS-4  4 Modules  30
LWDS-6  6 Modules  30
LWDS-8  8 Modules  30
LWDS-10  10 Modules  20
LWDS-12  12 Modules  20
LWDS-15  15 Modules  15
LWDS-18  18 Modules  10
LWDS-24  24 Modules  10
LWDS-36  36 Modules    5
LWDF-2  2 Modules             200
LWDF-4  4 Modules  30
LWDF-6  6 Modules  30
LWDF-8  8 Modules  20
LWDF-10  10 Modules  20
LWDF-12  12 Modules  20
LWDF-15  15 Modules  15
LWDF-18  18 Modules  10
LWDF-24  24 Modules  10
LWDF-36  36 Modules    5
Code                Din Modules             Pack
Surface  Mounting Distribution Boards
Code                Din Modules             Pack
Flush Mounting Distribution Boards

installation.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Standard: IEC60439-3  IEC61000
·  Approval: CE, RoHS, HF test, IK test, ISO9001
·  Protection degree: IP30
·  Material: ABS
·  Ambient temperature (°C ): -5~+40, 50%humidity permitted under max +40°C
·  Storage temperature (°C ): -40~+75
·  Color of box: White
·  Mounting type: Surface
·  Fire resistence: 650°C/30s
Models:
LWDST-4  4 Modules  30
LWDST-6  6 Modules  30
LWDST-8  8 Modules  30
LWDST-10  10 Modules  20
LWDST-12  12 Modules  20
LWDST-15  15 Modules  15
LWDST-18  18 Modules  10
LWDST-24  24 Modules  10
LWDST-36  36 Modules    5
LWDFT-4  4 Modules  30
LWDFT-6  6 Modules  30
LWDFT-8  8 Modules  20
LWDFT-10  10 Modules  20
LWDFT-12  12 Modules  20
LWDFT-15  15 Modules  15
LWDFT-18  18 Modules  10
LWDFT-24  24 Modules  10
LWDFT-36  36 Modules    5
Code                Din Modules             Pack
Surface  Mounting Distribution Boards
Code                Din Modules             Pack
Flush Mounting Distribution Boards

·  Approval: CE, RoHS, HF test, IK test, ISO9001
·  Protection degree: IP65
·  Material: Box shell: ABS; Door: PC; Zero bar/earth bar: copper
·  Ambient temperature (°C ): -5~+40, 50% humidity permitted under max +40°C
·  Storage temperature (°C ): -40-+75
·  Color of base: Gray
·  Color of door: Transparent
·  Mounting type: Surface
·  Fire resistence: 650 °C/30s
Models:
Code                     Din Modules                    Pack
Waterproof Distribution Boards
LWHT-2       2 Modules                    100
LWHT-5       5 Modules                      40
LWHT-8       8 Modules                      30
LWHT-12       12 Modules                      20
LWHT-15       15 Modules                      15
LWHT-18       18 Modules                      15
LWHT-24       24 Modules                      10
Code                     Din Modules                    Pack
Waterproof Distribution Boards
LWHA-4       4 Modules                       20
LWHA-8       8 Modules                       20
LWHA-12                     12 Modules                       10
LWHA-18                     18 Modules                         5
LWHA-24       24 Modules                         5
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com www.zcebox.com7 8
Introduction:
·  The LWTT range of enclosures are the best available on the market.

·  Color of base: Gray
·  The color of door: Transparent
·  Mounting type: Surface
·  Material: DB box shell: PC; Zero bar/earth bar: copper
·  Fire resistence: 850°C/30s
·  Ambient temperature (°C): -5~+40, 50% humidity permitted under max+40°C
·  Storage temperature (°C): -40-+75
Models:
WATERPROOF DISTRIBUTION BOX
LWHC
Code                     Din Modules                    Pack
Waterproof Distribution Boards
LWHC-4       4 Modules                       30
LWHC-6       6 Modules                       20
LWHC-9       9 Modules                       20
LWHC-12                    12 Modules                       20
LWHC-18                    18 Modules                       10
LWHC-24                    24 Modules                       10
LWHC-36                    36 Modules                       10
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com 10
Introduction:
LWSMC series electrical cabinet is a new type switch box, it is made of glass �ber reinforced

   window or �x inner door
Models:
WATERPROOF FIBERGLASS CABINET
LWSMC
Code                              Dimension(H*W*Dmm)          Pack
Waterproof Polyester Cabinet
LWSMC302514  300X250X140                          1
LWSMC403020  400X300X200                          1
LWSMC404020  400X400X200                          1
LWSMC504020  500X400X200                          1
LWSMC604023  600X400X230                          1
LWSMC605023  600X500X230                          1
LWSMC806030  800X600X300                          1
                                  Dimensions
                      H(mm)   W(mm)   D(mm)
 LWHY10015070              150   100         70
 LWHY10020070              200   100         70
 LWHY15015090              150   150         90
 LWHY170220110           220   170        110
 LWHY190290140           290   190        140
 LWHY290390160           390   290        160
 LWHY330330130           330   330        130
 LWHY200300160           300   200        160
 LWHY200300170           300   200        170
     Model
                                  Dimensions
                      H(mm)   W(mm)   D(mm)
 LWHY20030018             300   200        180
 LWHY300300170           300   300        170
 LWHY300300180           300   300        180
 LWHY300400170           400   300        170
 LWHY300400180           400   300        180
 LWHY300400230           400   300        230
 LWHY400200500           500   400        200
 LWHY400600220           600   400        220
 LWHY500600220           600   500        220
     Model
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com www.zcebox.com11 12
Introduction:
This junction box is made of high-quality ABS or PC material,and designed to be assembled
with various electrical componets according to di�erent control function requirement.lt can
be widely used indoor and outdoor electrical，communicate and �re equipment,ironmaking
& steelmaking , Stone oil chemical, electronic plants.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Standard: IEC60529  IEC60670
·  Approval: CE, RoHS, HF test and IK test, ISO9001
·  Protection degree: IP67
·  Material: ABS, PC
·  Ambient temperature(°C): -5~+40, max.95% humidity
·  Storage temperature(°C): -40~+75
Models:
WATERPROOF JUNCTION BOX
LWHI
WATERPROOF JUNCTION BOX
LWHI
Code                               Dimension(H*W*Dmm)            Pack
Waterproof IP67 Enclosure
LWHI060505                 65X55X50                          400
LWHI090605                 95X65X55                          280
LWHI101007                 100X100X75                          135
LWHI110804                 110X80X45                          190
LWHI110807                 110X80X75                          156
LWHI110808                 110X80X85                          108
LWHI130807                 130X80X70                          108
LWHI130808                 130X80X85                            90
LWHI180807                 180X80X70                            74
LWHI250807                 250X80X70                            54
Code                               Dimension(H*W*Dmm)            Pack
Waterproof IP67 Enclosure
LWHI250808                 250X80X85                            48
LWHI121207                 125x125x75                            72
LWHI121210                 125x125x100                            54
LWHI171207                 175x125x75                            54
LWHI171210                 175x125x100                            60
LWHI171409                 170x140x95                            45
LWHI171710                 175x175x100                            32
LWHI201507                 200x150x75                            64
LWHI201510                 200x150x100                            48
LWHI201513                 200x150x130                            40
LWHI251510                 250x150x100                            28
LWHI251513                 250x150x130                            30
LWHI202009                 200x200x95                            42
LWHI202013                 200x200x130                            30
LWHI281913                 280x190x130                            20
LWHI281918                 280x190x180                            14
LWHI282813                 280x280x130                            14
LWHI282818                 280x280x180                              8
LWHI342813                 340x280x130                            12
LWHI342818                 340x280x180                              8
LWHI382813                 380x280x130                            10
LWHI382818                 380x280x180                              7
LWHI381913                 380x190x130                            15
LWHI381918                 380x190x180                              9
                                  Dimensions
                      H(mm)   W(mm)   D(mm)
 LWHY10015070              150   100         70
 LWHY10020070              200   100         70

·  Approval: CE, RoHS, HF test and IK test, IS09001
·  Protection degree: IP65/IP55
·  Materials: ABS
·  Ambient temperature(°C): -5~+ 40
·  Storage temperature(°C): 40-+75 max.95%, humidity
Models:
WATERPROOF JUNCTION BOX
LWBA&LWBT
WATERPROOF JUNCTION BOX
LWBA&LWBT
Code                     Dimension(W*H*Dmm)                  Pack                                    Holes
Waterproof Junction Boxes
LWBA0505       50X50                                  300                                      4/28
LWBA0805       80X50                                  240                                      4/28
LWBA080805       85X85X50                                  200                                      7/28
LWBA101007       100X100X70                    100                                      7/28
LWBA151107       150X110X70                      60                                    10/28
LWBA151507       150X150X70                      60                                      7/28
LWBA201007       200X100X70                      60                                      8/28
LWBA201508       200X150X80                      40                                    10/36
LWBA202008       200X200X80                      30                                    12/36
LWBA252008       250X200X80                      40                                    12/36
LWBA302512       300X250X120                      20                                    12/36
LWBA403512       400X350X120                      10                                    16/36
Code                     Dimension(W*H*Dmm)                  Pack                                    Holes
Waterproof Junction Boxes
LWBT0505       50X50                                  300                                      4/28
LWBT0805       80X50                                  240                                      4/28
LWBT080805       85X85X50                                  200                                      7/28
LWBT101007       100X100X70                    100                                      7/28
LWBT151107       150X110X70                      60                                    10/28
LWBT151507       150X150X70                      60                                      7/28
LWBT201007       200X100X70                      60                                      8/28
LWBT201508       200X150X80                      40                                    10/36
LWBT202008       200X200X80                      30                                    12/36
LWBT252008       250X200X80                      40                                    12/36
LWBT302512       300X250X120                      20                                    12/36
LWBT403512       400X350X120                      10                                    16/36
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER

LWBM
Introduction:
Made of strengthening ABS and PC material, the enclosure has beautiful appearance and
high plasticity. LWHY series junction box is suitable for terminal boxes, distribution panels,
instrument boxes, electrical equipment boxes and control boxes.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Standard: IEC60529 IEC60670
·  Approval: CE, RoHS, HF test and IK test, ISO9001
·  Protection degree: IP66
·  Material: ABS, PC
·  Ambient temperature(°C): -5~+40, max.95% humidity
·  Storage temperature(°C): -40~+75
Models:
WATERPROOF JUNCTION BOX
LWHY
LWHY101507            100X150X70  60
LWHY102007            100X200X70  50
LWHY151509            150X150X90  30
LWHY172211            170X220X110  30
LWHY192914            190X290X140  20
LWHY293916            290X390X160    6
LWHY333313            330X330X130  10
LWHY203016            200X300X160  12
LWHY203017            200X300X170  12
Code                Dimension(W*H*Dmm)          Pack
Waterproof IP66 Enclosure
LWHY203018            200X300X180  12
LWHY303017            300X300X170    6
LWHY303018            300X300X180    6
LWHY304017            300X400X170    6
LWHY304018            300X400X180    6
LWHY304023            300X400X230  12
LWHY405020            400X500X200    3
LWHY406022            400X600X220    3
LWHY506022            500X600X220    3
Code                Dimension(W*H*Dmm)          Pack
Waterproof IP66 Enclosure
Code                               Dimension(H*W*Dmm)              Pack
Waterproof Junction Boxes
LWBM201510                 200X150X100                               20
LWBM202010                 200X200X100                               20
LWBM302010                 300X200X100                               10
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
WATERPROOF WINDOWS

Code Max
Voltage
Max inpu
current /
string
Input
strings
No.of
inverter
MPPT
No.of
Output
strings
Max output
current
LWHLX-PV1/1-550V          550VDC            15A                1                  1                  1                  16A
LWHLX-PV1/1-1000V         1000VDC          15A     1           1                  1          20A
LWHLX-PV2/1-550V          550VDC            15A     2           1                  1          20A
LWHLX-PV2/1-1000V         1000VDC          15A     2           1                  1          32A
LWHLX-PV4/1-550V          550VDC           15A     4           1                  1          50A
LWHLX-PV4/1-1000V         1000VDC          15A     4           1                  1          63A
LWHLX-PV4/2-550V          550VDC           15A     4           2                  2          20A
LWHLX-PV4/2-1000V         1000VDC          15A     4           2                  2          32A
LWHLX-PV6/1-1000V         1000VDC          15A     6           1                    1          32A
LWHLX-PV6/2-1000V         1000VDC          15A     6           2                  2          40A
LWHLX-PV6/3-1000V         1000VDC          15A     6           3                  3          32A
LWHLX-PV8/1-1000V         1000VDC          15A     8           1                  1         125A
LWHLX-PV8/2-1000V         1000VDC          15A     8           2                  2         125A
LWHLX-PV12/1-1000V       1000VDC          15A    12           1                  1         160A
LWHLX-PV16/1-1000V       1000VDC          15A    16           1                  1         200A
Solar Combiner Box
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com www.zcebox.com23 24
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
LWB1
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
LWB1
Features:
Miniature Circuit breaker: Suitable for general receptacles and equipment with high starting
current, such as motors, washing machines, refrigerators, etc., to prevent short circuit and
overload.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Comply with: IEC60898-1
·  Approvals: CE, CB
·  Rated voltage: 230/400V AC
·  Poles: 1P 2P 3P 4P
·  Tripping curve: B,C,D
·  Rated breaking capacity: 4500/6000A
·  Electrical life: 4000
·  Mechanical life:10000
Curve C Model:
LWB1-C6-1             1                    6
LWB1-C10-1             1                   10
LWB1-C16-1             1                   16
LWB1-C20-1             1                   20
LWB1-C25-1             1                   25
LWB1-C32-1             1                   32
LWB1-C40-1             1                   40
LWB1-C50-1             1                   50
LWB1-C63-1             1                   63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWB1-C6-2               2                        6
LWB1-C10-2               2                       10
LWB1-C16-2               2                                 16
LWB1-C20-2               2                       20
LWB1-C25-2               2                       25
LWB1-C32-2               2                       32
LWB1-C40-2               2                       40
LWB1-C50-2               2                       50
LWB1-C63-2               2                       63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWB1-C6-3              3                     6
LWB1-C10-3              3                    10
LWB1-C16-3              3                    16
LWB1-C20-3              3                    20
LWB1-C25-3              3                    25
LWB1-C32-3              3                    32
LWB1-C40-3              3                    40
LWB1-C50-3              3                    50
LWB1-C63-3              3                    63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWB1-C6-4               4                        6
LWB1-C10-4               4                       10
LWB1-C16-4               4                                    16
LWB1-C20-4               4                       20
LWB1-C25-4               4                       25
LWB1-C32-4               4                       32
LWB1-C40-4               4                       40
LWB1-C50-4               4                       50
LWB1-C63-4               4                       63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com www.zcebox.com25 26
Features:
Miniature Circuit breaker: Suitable for general receptacles and equipment with high starting
current, such as motors, washing machines, refrigerators, etc., to prevent short circuit and
overload.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Comply with: IEC60898-1, IEC60947-2
·  Approvals: CE,CB
·  Rated voltage: 230/400V AC
·  Poles: 1P 2P 3P 4P
·  Tripping curve: B,C,D
·  Rated breaking capacity: 6000A
·  Electrical life: 6000
·  Mechanical life:15000
Curve C Model:
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
LWBX
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
LWBX
LWBX-C6-1             1                    6
LWBX-C10-1             1                   10
LWBX-C16-1             1                   16
LWBX-C20-1             1                   20
LWBX-C25-1             1                   25
LWBX-C32-1             1                   32
LWBX-C40-1             1                   40
LWBX-C50-1             1                   50
LWBX-C63-1             1                   63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWBX-C6-2               2                        6
LWBX-C10-2               2                       10
LWBX-C16-2               2                                 16
LWBX-C20-2               2                       20
LWBX-C25-2               2                       25
LWBX-C32-2               2                       32
LWBX-C40-2               2                       40
LWBX-C50-2               2                       50
LWBX-C63-2               2                       63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWBX-C6-3             3                    6
LWBX-C10-3             3                   10
LWBX-C16-3             3                   16
LWBX-C20-3             3                   20
LWBX-C25-3             3                   25
LWBX-C32-3             3                   32
LWBX-C40-3             3                   40
LWBX-C50-3             3                   50
LWBX-C63-3             3                   63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWBX-C6-4               4                        6
LWBX-C10-4               4                       10
LWBX-C16-4               4                                 16
LWBX-C20-4               4                       20
LWBX-C25-4               4                       25
LWBX-C32-4               4                       32
LWBX-C40-4               4                       40
LWBX-C50-4               4                       50
LWBX-C63-4               4                       63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com www.zcebox.com27 28
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
LWB6
Features:
Miniature Circuit breaker: Suitable for general receptacles and equipment with high starting
current, such as motors, washing machines, refrigerators, etc., to prevent short circuit and
overload.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Comply with: IEC60898-1,IEC60947-2
·  Approvals: CE,CB
·  Rated voltage: 230/400V AC
·  Poles: 1P 2P 3P 4P
·  Tripping curve: B,C,D
·  Rated breaking capacity: 10000A
·  Electrical life: 6000
·  Mechanical life: 15000
Curve C Model:
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER
LWB6
LWB6-C6-1             1                    6
LWB6-C10-1             1                   10
LWB6-C16-1             1                   16
LWB6-C20-1             1                   20
LWB6-C25-1             1                   25
LWB6-C32-1             1                   32
LWB6-C40-1             1                   40
LWB6-C50-1             1                   50
LWB6-C63-1             1                   63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWB6-C6-2               2                        6
LWB6-C10-2               2                       10
LWB6-C16-2               2                                 16
LWB6-C20-2               2                       20
LWB6-C25-2               2                       25
LWB6-C32-2               2                       32
LWB6-C40-2               2                       40
LWB6-C50-2               2                       50
LWB6-C63-2               2                       63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWB6-C6-3             3                    6
LWB6-C10-3             3                   10
LWB6-C16-3             3                   16
LWB6-C20-3             3                   20
LWB6-C25-3             3                   25
LWB6-C32-3             3                   32
LWB6-C40-3             3                   40
LWB6-C50-3             3                   50
LWB6-C63-3             3                   63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
LWB6-C6-4               4                        6
LWB6-C10-4               4                       10
LWB6-C16-4               4                                 16
LWB6-C20-4               4                       20
LWB6-C25-4               4                       25
LWB6-C32-4               4                       32
LWB6-C40-4               4                       40
LWB6-C50-4               4                       50
LWB6-C63-4               4                       63
Code                         Poles Rated Current
(Amp)
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER

DC circuit breaker is used in lines with DC rated voltage up to 1000V and rated current up to
63A for load and short circuit protection, apply DC systems in tele-communication and solar
system.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Comply with: IEC60947-2
·  Approvals: CE
·  Rated voltage: 125V/250V DC(1P)、250V/500V DC(2P)、500V/1000V DC(4P)
·  Rated current: 1A/2A/3A/4A/6A/10A/13A/16A/20A/25A/32A/40A/50A/63A
·  Poles: 1P/2P/4P
·  Tripping curve: C(7~10)In
·  Rated breaking capacity: 6kA(1P 250V/2P 500V/4P 1000V); 10kA(1P 125V/2P 250V/4P 500V)
·  Mechanical life: 20000
·  Electrical life: 1500
Curve C Model:
Z45-C6-1       1            6
Z45-C10-1       1          10
Z45-C16-1       1          16
Z45-C20-1       1          20
Z45-C25-1       1          25
Z45-C32-1                 1          32
Z45-C40-1       1          40
Z45-C50-1       1          50
Z45-C63-1       1          63
Code                    Poles
 Rated
Current
(Amp)
Z45-C6-2       2            6
Z45-C10-2       2          10
Z45-C16-2       2          16
Z45-C20-2       2          20
Z45-C25-2       2          25
Z45-C32-2                2          32
Z45-C40-2       2          40
Z45-C50-2       2          50
Z45-C63-2       2          63
Code                    Poles
 Rated
Current
(Amp)
Z45-C6-4      4            6
Z45-C10-4      4           10
Z45-C16-4      4           16
Z45-C20-4      4           20
Z45-C25-4      4           25
Z45-C32-4                4           32
Z45-C40-4      4           40
Z45-C50-4      4           50
Z45-C63-4      4           63
Code                   Poles
 Rated
Current
(Amp)
Code                            Poles                         Rated Current(A)
LWB1G-32-2                               2                                  32
LWB1G-63-2                               2                                  63
LWB1G-100-2                               2                                100
LWB1G-32-4                               4                                  32
LWB1G-63-4                               4                                  63
LWB1G-100-4                               4                                100
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com www.zcebox.com31 32
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT-BREAKER RCCB
LWL1

-ure, with function of switching, isolation and controlling. Protection against the e�ects of
inusoidal alternating earth fault currents, indirect contacts and additional protection agianst
direct contacts, �re hazard caused by insulation faults.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Comply with: IEC61008-1
·  Approvals: CE
·  Residual current protection type: Electromagnetic/Electronic
·  Rated voltage: 230/400V AC
·  Poles: 2P 4P
·  Operating characteristic: AC and A type
·  Rated residual operating current: 10,30,100,300mA
·  Electrical life: 6000
·  Mechanical life: 15000
Type AC 30mA:
Code        Poles     Rated residual current(mA)                       Rated Current(Amp)
LWL1-C16/10-2           2                                       10                                                                       16
LWL1-C16/30-2           2                                       30                                                                       16
LWL1-C25/30-2           2                                       30                                                                       25
LWL1-C40/30-2           2                                       30                                                                       40
LWL1-C63/30-2           2                                       30                                                                       63
LWL1-C80/30-2           2                                       30                                                                       80
LWL1-C100/30-2           2                                       30                                                                      100
LWL1-C16/30-4           4                                       30                                                                       16
LWL1-C25/30-4           4                                       30                                                                       25
LWL1-C40/30-4           4                                       30                                                                       40
LWL1-C63/30-4           4                                       30                                                                       63
LWL1-C80/30-4           4                                       30                                                                       80
LWL1-C100/30-4           4                                       30                                                                      100
Code        Poles     Rated residual current(mA)                       Rated Current(Amp)
LWLX-C16/10-2            2                                        10                                                                      16
LWLX-C16/30-2            2                                        30                                                                      16
LWLX-C25/30-2            2                                        30                                                                      25
LWLX-C40/30-2            2                                        30                                                                      40
LWLX-C63/30-2            2                                        30                                                                      63
LWLX-C80/30-2            2                                        30                                                                      80
LWLX-C16/30-4            4                                        30                                                                      16
LWLX-C25/30-4            4                                        30                                                                      25
LWLX-C40/30-4             4                                        30                                                                      40
LWLX-C63/30-4            4                                        30                                                                      63
LWLX-C80/30-4            4                                        30                                                                      80
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
BUILD THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY TOGETHER
www.zcebox.com 34
RESIDUAL CURRENT CIRCUIT-BREAKER RCCB
LWL6
Features:
Used in residential building, non-residential buidling, energy sources, industry and infrastruct
-ure, with function of switching, isolation and controlling. Protection against the e�ects of inu
-soidal alternating earth fault currents, indirect contacts and additional protection agianst dir
-ect contacts, �re hazard caused by insulation faults.
Technical speci�cations:
·  Comply with: IEC61008-1
·  Approvals: CE
·  Residual current protection type: Electromagnetic/Electronic
·  Rated voltage: 230/400V AC
·  Poles: 2P 4P
·  Operating characteristic: AC and A type
·  Rated residual operating current: 10,30,100,300mA
·  Electrical life: 6000
·  Mechanical life: 15000
Type AC 30mA:
CERTIFICATION
Code        Poles     Rated residual current(mA)                       Rated Current(Amp)
LWL6-C16/10-2            2                                         10                                                                          16
LWL6-C16/30-2            2                                         30                                                                          16
LWL6-C25/30-2            2                                         30                                                                          25
LWL6-C40/30-2            2                                         30                                                                          40
LWL6-C63/30-2            2                                         30                                                                          63
LWL6-C80/30-2            2                                         30                                                                          80
LWL6-C16/30-4            4                                         30                                                                          16
LWL6-C25/30-4            4                                         30                                                                          25
LWL6-C40/30-4            4                                         30                                                                          40
LWL6-C63/30-4            4                                         30                                                                          63
LWL6-C80/30-4            4                                         30                                                                          80